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—;,‘5‘:—.’;: N Yihere set ‘\ Sumber sacks of cexnent i Redinod used rad cravity i Amount of mud used
I3-3/8" 473" 340 sx _Pump & plug | 9%,36 Vis.  Hole full
¢ 9=5/8"_ 3,805 1500 $X. . _ . .. . . | Pump & plug | 10.8# 34 Vis,Hole full
 pers2v iz,048 | 1390 sx _Pump & plug | 9,4# 48 Vis.Hole full
b I S S E N R | _
_D— PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
é Heaving plug—Material .______ _. e Lepgth Depthset .
Adaptem%Material __________________ _ _________________ S
SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Explosive used Quantity Pate Depth shot Depth cleaned out
________________________________________________________________________ S AU
S A A L T
TooLs USED
Rotary tools were used from ____...Q_______ feet to _1__1_24.9,5@_ feet, and from ________.______ feet to ... feet
Cable tools were used from _________ = _______ feet to __ ________ ... feet, and from ________ S feet to _.._______ feet
: DATES &
_____________ July, 20 19,60 . Put to producing __u,_,_____-«_'_’_L_‘_'_X__'__g___________, 19..._.
i - s 269 §7 Ne
The production for the first 24 hours was _____ 77 barrels of fluid of which .7 _* was oil; _______ %
(2]
emulsion; __Na % water; and __a& % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ___.. {O'ZAP'.@GOF
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ____________________ "~ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas .___________________
Rock pressure, 1bs. persq. in. ..
EMPLOYEES .
________ walter E, Carter e o As W, Machen  Driller
________ T, Wo Whitten _ Driller . Herold w. Pack piller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— . TOTAL FEET 5 FORMATION
0 73 S ~ Caliche
73 300 227 ! Callche, red bed
300 f 1278 . 978 , Redbed, anhy
1278 I 1725 - 447 ~ Anhy, sand
1725 ’ 2544 l 819 . Anhy, salt
2544 2670 126 Anhy, gyp
2670 | 3429 759 Anhy, sand, |lime
3429 ' 3646 217 Lime, sand
3646 : 4182 536 C Lime
4182 , 4264 82 . Delomite, shale strks
4264 5330 1066 i Lime
5330 5502 172 . Lime, black shell
5502 8l2l 2619 - Lime
8121 8326 ‘ 205 " Lime, shale
8326 8450 124 - Lime, shell, chert
8450 8812 362 ~ Lime, shale
8812 9180 ’ 368 ' Lime, chert
9180 9532 352 . Lime, shale
9532 N ?863 331 ‘ Shale
1 | | » RN
) ' - w
i ‘ | LT 4L
10,458 10,931 473 . Lime
10,931 b 11,365 i _4A34 i Lime, chert
368 | 12,408 l@ﬁr wees | Lime, . sand, shal;g
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